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Nom
Mandscheff
Schubert
Cherbuliez
Droux
Breckenridge
Gértner
Iglesias
Graf
Deslarzes
Nussbaum
Fee

llardi
Daldini
Thomas
Guinand
Martinez
Perritaz
Melai
Spinella
Avrintsoa
Forde
Stettler

De Clerck
McCrae
Sternberg
Von Burg
Heinrichs
Bouchardy
Gaetani
Delémont
Bijotat
Mevaux
Romero
Athanasiou

Nom
Cherbuliez
Vuilleumier
Soudovtsev

Nom
Mazenauer
Spyr
Gremion

Da Silva Pires
Lopez
Limpo
Bolzani
Bryant
Taillfert
Gremion
Parada
Garcia Hofer

Nom

Ernst
Soudovtsev
Garcia

Nom
Grunder
Christen
Jung
Gigliotti
Savoldeli
Wasem
Darmon
Metral

Nom
Kellerhals
Marchard

Nom
Robert-Nicoud
Dorenbos
Adam
Droux
Allenbach
Bendib
Chavaz
Fernandez
Giussani
Kaiser
Nabaa

Nom
Berger

Prénom
Emilie
Solenn
Téa
Norah
Maya
Charline
Carla
Anaé
Louise
Ludivine
Ameline
Allegra
Katarina
Isabelle
Maslle
Marion
Elodie
Talia
Maxima
Liana
Jessica
Alicia
Alexa
Eileen
Nissa
Chloé
Emma
Luna
Thalia
Alicia
Ines
Romane
Thais
Katerina

Prénom
Victor
Norick
Stéphane

Prénom
Naila
Lya
Zélya
Ester
Alexiane
Andreia
Chiara
Jessica
Coralie
Mayane
Stéphanie
Kendra

Prénom
Clément
Daniel

Raphael

Prénom
Isaline
Joélle
Soléne
Noémy
Léa
Laure
Tamara
liona

Prénom
Gaétan
Quentin

Prénom
Elodie
Jenna
Coralie
Aurélie
Aline
Coraline
Manon
Soraya
Elisa
Laetitia
Céline

Prénom
Fabrice

Année

2007 F
2010 F
2005 F
2008 F
2006 F
2008 F
2006 F
2006 F
2007 F
2010 F
2005 F
2009 F
2007 F
2009 F
2007 F
2009 F
2005 F
2008 F
2009 F
2008 F
2006 F
2008 F
2005 F
2006 F
2006 F
2006 F
2004 F
2007 F
2006 F
2005 F
2008 F
2007 F
2009 F
2008 F

Année

2006 G
2006 G
2007 G

Année

2008 F
2004 F
2006 F
2003 F
2004 F
2004 F
2006 F
2006 F
2007 F
2006 F
2005 F
2003 F

Année

2005 G
2004 G
2006 G

Année

2001 F
1985 F
2002 F
2002 F
2001 F
2000 F
2003 F
2004 F

Année
1999 G
2002 G

Année

1997 F
1995 F
1996 F
1996 F
1990 F
1996 F
1998 F
1997 F
1992 F
1997 F
2000 F

Année
1984 G

Résultat C5 Filles

Société

FSG Lancy

FSG Veyrier

FSG Veyrier

FSG Lancy

FSG Versoix

FSG Lancy

FSG Veyrier

FSG Lancy

FSG Eaux-Vives

FSG Collonge-Bellerive

FSG Versoix

FSG Chéne-Gymnastique Genéve
FSG Eaux-Vives

FSG Chéne-Gymnastique Genéve
FSG Perly-Certoux

FSG Chéne-Gymnastique Genéve
FSG Versoix

FSG Collonge-Bellerive

FSG Veyrier

FSG Lancy

FSG Lancy

FSG Veyrier

FSG Lancy

FSG Bernex-Confignon

FSG Veyrier

FSG Veyrier

FSG Veyrier

FSG Perly-Certoux

FSG Lancy

FSG Versoix

FSG Eaux-Vives

FSG Collonge-Bellerive

FSG Bernex-Confignon

FSG Chéne-Gymnastique Genéve

Résultat C5 Gargons

Société Barres Paralléles
FSG Veyrier 8,40
FSG Lancy 6,55
FSG Versoix 7,85

Résultat C6 Filles

Société

FSG Collonge-Bellerive
FSG Versoix

FSG Perly-Certoux
FSG Versoix

FSG Lancy

FSG Lancy

FSG Collonge-Bellerive
FSG Collonge-Bellerive
FSG Collonge-Bellerive
FSG Perly-Certoux

FSG Versoix
FSG Lancy

Résultat C6 Gargons
Société Barres Paralleles
FSG Lancy 8,65
FSG Versoix 8,20
FSG Lancy 8,20

Reésultat C7 Filles

Société
FSG Lancy

FSG Chéne-Gymnastique Genéve
FSG Perly-Certoux

FSG Lancy

FSG Lancy

FSG Perly-Certoux

FSG Versoix

FSG Collonge-Bellerive

Résultat C7 Garcons

Société Barres Paralléles
FSG Lancy 6,05
FSG Lancy 6,85

Résultat C/Dame

Société

FSG Versoix

FSG Versoix

FSG Lancy

FSG Lancy

FSG Versoix

FSG Collonge-Bellerive
FSG Collonge-Bellerive
FSG Versoix

FSG Lancy

FSG Lancy

FSG Eaux-Vives

Résultat C/Homme

Société Barres Paralleles
FSG Veyrier 9,20

Barre Fixe
9,30
8,80
9,40
8,95
9,10
8,30
9,00
9,00
9,00
8,80
8,65
8,50
8,60
8,40
8,10
9,00
8,50
8,95
8,10
8,20
8,55
7,10
8,15
7,80
7,70
7,70
6,50
7,40
8,70
7,85
7,50
5,50
5,50
7,75

Barre Fixe
8,45
8,45
7,90

Barre Fixe
9,20
8,05
8,65
8,95
8,35
8,00
8,95
8,30
7,85
7,50
6,25
0,00

Barre Fixe
8,60
8,20
7,75

Barre Fixe
9,10
8,90
8,80
8,80
8,70
8,35
8,60
8,45

Barre Fixe
8,00
8,50

Barre Fixe
9,00
9,05
8,60
8,90
8,45
8,35
8,20
7,60
7,10
8,30

Barre Fixe
9,10

Sol
9,45
9,30
9,10
9,20
9,05
8,80
8,70
9,15
9,00
8,35
9,05
8,80
8,90
8,60
8,70
8,85
8,90
7,70
8,20
8,55
8,50
8,70
8,95
8,85
8,65
9,05
8,80
8,45
8,90
8,75
7,70
8,00
7,20
8,25

Sol
8,50
8,65
8,10

Sol
9,30
9,30
8,85
9,10
9,35
9,10
8,156
8,85
8,55
8,85
8,80
7,60

Sol
8,70
8,75
8,75

Sol
9,00
9,40
8,95
8,95
9,45
8,65
7,60
7,95

Sol
9,10
8,40

Sol
9,40
9,25
7,80
9,25
9,00
9,20
8,70
8,15
8,70
9,00
8,20

Sol
9,25

Anneaux
9,15
9,05
8,70
8,80
8,35
9,10
9,10
8,75
8,70
8,75
8,40
9,00
8,75
8,15
9,00
7,85
7,30
7,95
8,70
8,25
7,55
8,35
7,65
7,75
7,90
7,25
8,10
8,30
6,30
7,25
7,30
7,90
7,95
6,75

Anneaux
8,30
8,50
7,70

Anneaux
9,20
9,30
9,15
8,40
8,30
8,45
8,50
8,20
8,45
8,80
8,40
0,00

Anneaux
8,80
8,70
8,60

Anneaux
9,50
8,90
8,90
8,60
8,05
8,95
7,80
7,45

Anneaux
9,55
8,20

Anneaux
9,55
9,30
9,60
9,00
8,75
8,85
8,40
9,10
8,70
9,20
8,15

Anneaux
9,45

Saut
8,90
9,25
9,05
8,90
9,20
9,15
8,50
8,30
8,50
9,10
8,35
8,15
8,15
9,00
8,20
8,06
8,85
8,85
8,30
8,25
8,40
8,75
8,05
8,05
8,00
8,10
8,30
7,35
7,55
7,45
725
7,25
7,20
4,65

Saut
8,85
8,70
9,00

Saut
9,100
8,975
8,625
8,650
9,000
8,475
8,400
8,250
8,300
6,800
8,500
8,275

Saut
8,900
8,600
7,075

Saut
9,325
8,775
8,525
8,450
8,100
7,850
8,525
8,425

Saut
8,925
6,375

Saut
9,350
9,100
8,800
8,350
8,300
8,150
9,100
8,300
8,250
7,950
7,450

Saut
9,050

Total
36,80
36,40
36,25
35,85
35,70
35,35
35,30
35,20
35,20
35,00
34,45
34,45
34,40
34,15
34,00
33,75
33,55
33,45
33,30
33,25
33,00
32,90
32,80
32,45
32,25
32,10
31,70
31,50
31,45
31,30
29,75
28,65
27,85
27,40

Total
42,50
40,75
40,55

Total
36,80
35,63
35,18
35,10
35,00
34,03
34,00
33,60
33,15
31,95
31,95
15,88

Total
43,65
42,45
40,38

Total
36,93
35,98
35,18
34,80
34,30
33,80
32,53
32,28

Total
41,63
38,33

Total
37,80
36,65
35,25
35,20
34,95
34,65
34,55
33,75
33,25
33,25
32,10

Total
46,05



Résultat Equipe A

Anneaux Saut Reck Sol Total
Spyr Lya FSG Versoix 36,50 36,625 36,10 37,00 146,225
Robert-Nicoud  Elodie FSG Versoix
Dorenbos Jenna FSG Versoix
Breckenridge Maya FSG Versoix
Perritaz Elodie FSG Versoix
Droux Norah FSG Lancy 35,85 35,600 35,85 36,50 143,800
Mandscheff Emilie FSG Lancy
Lopez Alexiane FSG Lancy
Forde Jessica FSG Lancy
Adam Coralie FSG Lancy
Guinand Maélle FSG Perly-Certoux 36,00 33,100 33,90 35,35 138,350
Gremion Mayane FSG Perly-Certoux
Gremion Zélya FSG Perly-Certoux
Jung Solene FSG Perly-Certoux
Wasem Laure FSG Perly-Certoux
Limpo Andreia FSG Lancy 35,35 33,025 32,70 36,05 137,125|
Droux Aurélie FSG Lancy
Giussani Elisa FSG Lancy
Kaiser Laetitia FSG Lancy
Marchard Quentin FSG Lancy
Mevaux Romane FSG Collonge-Bellerive 33,60 33,980 33,10 34,45 135,125
Tailfert Coralie FSG Collonge-Bellerive
Metral llona FSG Collonge-Bellerive
Bendib Coraline FSG Collonge-Bellerive
Chavaz Manon FSG Collonge-Bellerive
Fernandez Soraya FSG Versoix 32,90 32575 3355 33,50 132,525(
Darmon Tamara FSG Versoix
Delémont Alicia FSG Versoix
Allenbach Aline FSG Versoix

Z .
Résultat Equipe B

Anneaux Saut Reck Sol Total
Cherbuliez Téa FSG Veyrier 36,30 36,100 36,30 36,35 145,050
Schubert Solenn FSG Veyrier
Berger Fabrice FSG Veyrier
Iglesias Carla FSG Veyrier
Stettler Alicia FSG Veyrier
Grunder Isaline FSG Lancy 36,90 35,850 35,20 36,20 144,150
Gartner Charline FSG Lancy
Graf Anaé FSG Lancy
Gigliotti Noémy FSG Lancy
Kellerhals Gaétan FSG Lancy
Nussbaum Ludivine FSG Collonge-Bellerive 34,65 35,450 35,90 34,65 140,650
Bryant Jessica FSG Collonge-Bellerive
Melai Talia FSG Collonge-Bellerive
Mazenauer Naila FSG Collonge-Bellerive
Bolzani Chiara FSG Collonge-Bellerive
MARTINEZ Marion FSG Chéne-Gymnastique Genéve 33,90 33,975 34,80 35,65 138,325'
ILARDI Allegra FSG Chéne-Gymnastique Genéve
THOMAS Isabelle FSG Chéne-Gymnastique Genéve
ATHANASIOU  Katerina FSG Chéne-Gymnastique Genéve
CHRISTEN Joélle FSG Chéne-Gymnastique Genéve
Fee Ameline FSG Versoix 33,90 34,750 33,70 35,70 138,050
Soudovtsev Stéphane FSG Versoix
Da Silva Pires Ester FSG Versoix
Parada Stéphanie FSG Versoix
Soudovtsev Daniel FSG Versoix
Avrintsoa Liana FSG Lancy 33,30 32,750 33,65 35,30 135,000
De Clerck Alexa FSG Lancy
Gaetani Thalia FSG Lancy
Garcia Raphael FSG Lancy
Ernst Clément FSG Lancy
Cherbuliez Victor FSG Veyrier 33,00 33,550 31,95 35,00 133,500
Heinrichs Emma FSG Veyrier
Von Burg Chloé FSG Veyrier
Spinella Maxima FSG Veyrier
Sternberg Nissa FSG Veyrier
Bijotat Inés Eaux-Vives 32,90 31,350 33,40 33,80 131,450
Daldini Katarina Eaux-Vives
Deslarzes Louise Eaux-Vives
Nabaa Céline Eaux-Vives




